
KIRMIZI ȘARAPLAR

LA MEANDROS 
LA CONSENSUS
LA MON REVE
LA MON REVE
LA MON REVE
LA ANTRE
LA ANTRE
PRODOM 
PRODOM MAGNUM
PRODOM 
PRODOM
PRODOM TELLUS
URLA NERO D'AVOLA
URLA TEMPUS
URLA VOURLA
MOZAİK MAHREM
MOZAİK MAHREM
MOZAİK MAHREM
MOZAİK MAHREM
MOZAİK MAHREM
MOZAİK MAHREM
KAVAKLIDERE PRESTIGE
KAVAKLIDERE EGEO 
KAVAKLIDERE EGEO 
KAVAKLIDERE SELECTION
TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES

2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2022
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2014
2013
2016
2013
2016
2014
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021

3450
2850
1950
1950
1950
1700/360
1700/360
2350
3950
2250
2250
1700
3450
2950
2650
4350
2350
2250
1950
1700
1950
2950
2450
2450
2350
2950

75 CL / 15 CL

MERLOT,SHIRAZ,CAB.SAUVIGNON,MARSELAN

SHIRAZ,CAB.SAUVIGNON,MERLOT

MONTEPULCIANO

TEMPRANILLO

MARSELAN

CAB.SAUVIGNON,MERLOT

ÖKÜZGÖZÜ, BOĞAZKERE

SYRAH,PETIT VERDOT,CAB.FRANC

SYRAH,PETIT VERDOT,CAB.FRANC

ÖKÜZGÖZÜ,KALECİK KARASI

PETIT VERDOT

SYRAH,PETIT VERDOT

URLA KARASI

MERLOT,SHİRAZ,CAB.SAUVIGNON,CAB.FRANC,PETİT VERDOT

CAB.SAUVİGNON,MERLOT,SYRAH,BOĞAZKERE

TANNAT

PETİT VERDOT&REBO

MARSELAN

EKIGAINA

SANGIOVESE

SYRAH

KALECİK KARASI

MERLOT

MERLOT,SYRAH,CAB.SAUVIGNON

ÖKÜZGÖZÜ,BOĞAZKERE

MALBEC

TORBALI

TORBALI

TORBALI

TORBALI

TORBALI

İZMİR

İZMİR

AYDIN

AYDIN

AYDIN

AYDIN

AYDIN

URLA

URLA

URLA

URLA

URLA

URLA

URLA

URLA

URLA

ANKARA

ANKARA

ANKARA

ANKARA

MENDOZA-ARGANTINA

L.A. CONSENSUS
L.A. MON REVE
L.A. MON REVE
L.A. ANTRE 
PRODOM
PRODOM 
PRODOM
PRODOM
PRODOM TELLUS
MAHREM BLANC DE NOIR DERYA
URLA CHARDONNAY
STATERA VINEYARDS FUME BLANC
KAVAKLIDERE EGEO FUME BLANC
KAVALIDERE EGEO
KAVAKLIDERE SELECTION
KAVAKLIDERE 
NOVA 
CLOUDY BAY 

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023
2022
2019
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022

2750
1950
1950
1700/360
2150
2150
2250
2950
1700
1700
2450
2150
2450
2350
2350
2350
2150
3650

CHARDONNAY

VIOGNIER

CHARDONNAY CHENIN BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

NARINCE

CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY CUVEE

CHARDONNAY,SAUVIGNON BLANC,EMİR

SANGIOVESE

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

NARİNCE,EMİR

MİSKET

SAUVIGNON BLANC

SAUVIGNON BLANC

TORBALI

TORBALI

TORBALI

TORBALI

AYDIN

AYDIN

AYDIN

AYDIN

AYDIN

URLA

URLA

URLA

ANKARA

ANKARA

ANKARA

ANKARA

DENİZLİ

YENİ ZELANDA

BEYAZ ȘARAPLAR



75 CL / 15 CL

50 CL 

ROSE ȘARAPLAR

L.A. MON REVE 
L.A.ANTRE
L.A. SMYRNA BLUSH
PRODOM 
PRODOM TELLUS
MAHREM RÜYA
URLA SERENDIAS
KAVAKLIDERE EGEO
MINUTY 

2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020
2023
2023
2022

1950
1700/360
1700/360
2150
1700
1700
2450
2350
2950

SHIRAZ,TEMPRANILLO

KALECİK KARASI,SANGIOVESE

GRENACHE,SHIRAZ

SYRAH,MERLOT,KALECİK KARASI

SYRAH

CORINTO,SANGIOVESE

PINOT NOIR,KALECİK KARASI

ÇAL KARASI,GRENACHE,SYRAH

GRENACHE,SHIRAZ,CINSAULT

İZMİR

TORBALI

İZMİR

AYDIN

AYDIN

URLA

URLA

ANKARA

FRANSA

LA PASSITO
URLA SYMPOSIUM

2022
2023

1750
1950
 

BORNOVA MİSKET

BORNOVA MİSKET

İZMİR

URLA

TATLI, YARI-TATLI ȘARAPLAR


